Kombiwertung

Name

1 Stephan Rdmer
2 Klaus Zeisler
3 Klaus Dunker
4 Stefan Scheider
5 Thorben Baumgart
6 Theo Klein
7 Christian Scheider
8 Werner Zeisler
9 Heike Dunker
10 Rotraud Kirstein
11 Peter Hopp
12 Jan Daubertshauser
13 Martina Sagemuhl-Rémer
14 Leon Krieger
15 Waldemar Voos
16 Bernd H. Bremer
17 Maik Urban
18 Paul H.Bremer

Brocksieper Cup 2018

Ergebniss
mit Streicher 9 x Eternit

Gesamt

438
461
469
471
478
516

Teiln.

18
18
18
18
18
18

9 x Beton

Schnitt

24,333
25,611
26,056
26,167
26,556
28,667

Ges.

665
652
751
752
757
703
616
473
403
315
228
236
176
115
121
44
47
61

SSC Halver e.V.

Teiln.

27
24
27
27
24
23
20
17
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Endstand

Schnitt

24,630
27,167
27,815
27,852
31,542
30,565
30,800
27,824
31,000
28,636
28,500
29,500
35,200
28,750
30,250
22,000
23,500
30,500
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Eternit

Name

Stephan Romer
Klaus Dunker
Klaus Zeisler
Werner Zeisler
Thorben Baumgart
Stefan Scheider
Theo Klein

Heike Dunker
Rotraud Kirstein
Christian Scheider

Peter Hopp

Jan Daubertshauser

Leon Krieger
Bernd H. Bremer
Maik Urban

Paul H.Bremer

Waldemar Voos

Ges.

318
282
271
227
221
228
217
191
134
153
105
115
44
47
61
61

11
10
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Schnitt

20,714
24,462
23,500
24,636
22,700
24,556
25,333
27,125
27,286
22,333
25,500
26,250
28,750
22,000
23,500
30,500
30,500

23

29

23

27

27

23

22

27

25

23

29

24

25

21

31

21

20

28

22

20
27
26
26

32

29
22
23
24

33

27

26

29

20

29

25

28

20

23

21

24

25

24

24

38

25
24

25
22
21
31

23

22

25

26

21

22

SSC Halver e.V.

22

27

29

29

20
26
34
29
30
21

35

25

21

27

25

26

28
23

26
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Beton

Name

Stefan Scheider
Christian Scheider
Klaus Dunker
Thorben Baumgart
Theo Klein

Stephan Rémer
Klaus Zeisler
Werner Zeisler
Martina Sagemuhl-Rémer
Heike Dunker
Rotraud Kirstein
Jan Daubertshauser

Peter Hopp

Ges.

531
482
433
530
475
375
370
202
176
186
124
131
75

Teiln.

-
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14
14
14
13
12

N A~ B

Schnitt

29,500
30,125
30,929
33,125
33,929
28,846
30,833
33,667
35,200
37,200
31,000
32,750

37,500

29
32
37
28

37

42

34

39
33
33

41

30

36
29

37

39
30

24

39
30

35

34

24
35
36
23

30

35

28

40

32

33

35

30
31
34

37

34

34

36

30

02.07.

28
37
31

35

35

31

SSC Halver e.V.

30
35
35
26

29

35

32

27

29

30

38

31

23.07.
23.07.

35
31

32

30

35

28
29

31

28

32

30
32
29

33

33
31
33

29

32

29
27

20.08.

33

31
29

27.08.
27.08

32 26
28 30

31 31



